
Championnats Individuels 2025

Adultes Féminins A <1995
D E D E D E D E

Rank Name Team ND Final ND Final ND Final ND Final Total

1 DOCHEN Alixe (18) GYM BONNEVOIE
7.500 9.000 6.800 9.150 6.900 7.300 7.300 8.400

62.3500.000 16.500 0.000 15.950 0.000 14.200 0.000 15.700

2 PETRY Deborah (26) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
7.000 8.800 6.000 8.800 6.300 8.050 6.700 8.550

60.2000.000 15.800 0.000 14.800 0.000 14.350 0.000 15.250

Adultes Féminins A 1996-2003
D E D E D E D E

Rank Name Team ND Final ND Final ND Final ND Final Total

1 EICHORN Katarina (4) AURORE OETRANGE
7.000 9.250 7.500 9.450 7.500 8.700 7.500 8.400

65.3000.000 16.250 0.000 16.950 0.000 16.200 0.000 15.900

2 LUDT Wendy (11) CG REMICH
7.000 9.100 7.500 8.750 7.100 9.100 7.500 8.550

64.6000.000 16.100 0.000 16.250 0.000 16.200 0.000 16.050

3 HEIDERSCHEID Christina (28) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
7.500 9.300 6.200 9.450 6.900 9.250 7.100 8.800

64.5000.000 16.800 0.000 15.650 0.000 16.150 0.000 15.900

4 DA SILVA CARVALHO Vanessa (27) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
6.500 9.450 6.000 8.400 7.100 7.950 7.100 8.450

60.9500.000 15.950 0.000 14.400 0.000 15.050 0.000 15.550

5 EWEN Anna (68) SG WILTZ
7.000 8.550 6.000 8.900 6.500 8.500 6.900 8.500

60.8500.000 15.550 0.000 14.900 0.000 15.000 0.000 15.400

6 LEONARDY Anna (58) SG HOUSEN
7.000 9.350 6.200 8.600 6.700 7.300 6.900 8.250

60.3000.000 16.350 0.000 14.800 0.000 14.000 0.000 15.150

7 SINNES Nora (59) SG HOUSEN
7.000 9.200 6.000 8.600 5.500 7.050 7.100 7.200

57.6500.000 16.200 0.000 14.600 0.000 12.550 0.000 14.300

8 LUX Ina (1) ATHLETICO STEINFORT
6.500 9.000 6.200 7.750 4.700 5.250 5.600 8.650

53.6500.000 15.500 0.000 13.950 0.000 9.950 0.000 14.250

9 WEIWERT Yasmine (52) SC BELVAUX
0.000 0.000 5.000 7.350 4.300 5.750 6.100 7.600

36.1000.000 0.000 0.000 12.350 0.000 10.050 0.000 13.700

Adultes Féminins A 2004-2006
D E D E D E D E

Rank Name Team ND Final ND Final ND Final ND Final Total

1 SPOGEN Zoe (71) SG WILTZ
7.000 8.800 6.700 8.550 6.900 8.500 7.300 8.400

62.1500.000 15.800 0.000 15.250 0.000 15.400 0.000 15.700

2 DOS SANTOS BRANQUINHO Mikaela (69) SG WILTZ
7.500 8.850 7.100 8.650 7.300 7.000 7.300 8.400

62.1000.000 16.350 0.000 15.750 0.000 14.300 0.000 15.700

3 CHRISTEN Lis (29) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
6.500 9.050 6.600 9.000 6.900 7.350 7.100 8.550

61.0500.000 15.550 0.000 15.600 0.000 14.250 0.000 15.650

4 RIEL Allison (2) ATHLETICO STEINFORT
7.000 8.950 6.400 9.000 6.300 7.500 7.100 8.550

60.8000.000 15.950 0.000 15.400 0.000 13.800 0.000 15.650

5 WEISGERBER Mia (48) NORDSTAD TURNVERÄIN
6.500 8.700 6.900 9.150 7.100 6.600 6.700 8.250

59.9000.000 15.200 0.000 16.050 0.000 13.700 0.000 14.950

6 SABOTIC Elma (53) SC BELVAUX
7.000 8.700 6.200 8.550 6.900 5.800 7.100 7.950

58.2000.000 15.700 0.000 14.750 0.000 12.700 0.000 15.050

7 WELTER Lina (75) US ECHTERNACH
7.000 8.300 5.000 7.300 5.900 8.500 6.500 8.600

57.1000.000 15.300 0.000 12.300 0.000 14.400 0.000 15.100

8 DA COSTA DIAS Filipa (60) SG HOUSEN
6.500 8.800 5.000 8.100 6.100 7.800 6.500 8.150

56.9500.000 15.300 0.000 13.100 0.000 13.900 0.000 14.650

9 RIBEIRO SOARES Emili (24) LA COURAGEUSE PETANGE
6.500 8.450 5.400 7.800 6.100 5.250 6.300 7.700

53.5000.000 14.950 0.000 13.200 0.000 11.350 0.000 14.000

Adultes Féminins A 2007
D E D E D E D E

Rank Name Team ND Final ND Final ND Final ND Final Total

1 ALBA Emilie (61) SG HOUSEN
7.000 9.250 7.300 9.300 6.700 8.750 7.300 8.550

64.1500.000 16.250 0.000 16.600 0.000 15.450 0.000 15.850

2 PINTO CARVALHO Leticia (64) SG HOUSEN
7.500 9.000 6.500 7.700 6.900 8.600 7.300 8.650

62.1500.000 16.500 0.000 14.200 0.000 15.500 0.000 15.950

3 MAROCHI Paloma (32) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
7.500 8.600 5.400 8.200 6.700 8.150 7.300 8.450

60.3000.000 16.100 0.000 13.600 0.000 14.850 0.000 15.750

4 SINNES Loane (65) SG HOUSEN
7.000 9.150 6.200 8.800 5.900 8.200 6.900 7.950

60.1000.000 16.150 0.000 15.000 0.000 14.100 0.000 14.850



5 THUY Emma (33) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
6.500 9.000 5.000 8.050 6.700 6.900 6.500 8.150

56.8000.000 15.500 0.000 13.050 0.000 13.600 0.000 14.650

6 DIDERRICH Michelle (62) SG HOUSEN
6.500 8.900 5.200 8.150 6.700 6.400 6.300 7.800

55.9500.000 15.400 0.000 13.350 0.000 13.100 0.000 14.100

7 PAULUS Tara (12) CG REMICH
0.000 0.000 4.400 5.750 5.700 7.150 6.900 7.200

37.1000.000 0.000 0.000 10.150 0.000 12.850 0.000 14.100

8 HOSINGER Léonie Anna Katharina (63) SG HOUSEN
0.000 0.000 5.200 6.600 5.100 6.650 5.900 7.650

37.1000.000 0.000 0.000 11.800 0.000 11.750 0.000 13.550

Adultes Féminins A 2008
D E D E D E D E

Rank Name Team ND Final ND Final ND Final ND Final Total

1 DE CASTRO BARROS Carolina (19) GYM BONNEVOIE
7.500 8.800 7.100 9.050 7.300 7.750 6.300 9.200

63.0000.000 16.300 0.000 16.150 0.000 15.050 0.000 15.500

2 SCHEER Ella (66) SG HOUSEN
7.000 9.000 5.800 8.350 7.300 8.400 7.300 8.700

61.8500.000 16.000 0.000 14.150 0.000 15.700 0.000 16.000

3 DOS SANTOS Elina (7) CEP STRASSEN
7.000 8.650 6.000 8.750 6.500 8.650 7.100 8.100

60.7500.000 15.650 0.000 14.750 0.000 15.150 0.000 15.200

4 NJOYA Maura (3) ATHLETICO STEINFORT
6.500 9.100 6.200 9.050 6.300 7.100 7.300 8.750

60.3000.000 15.600 0.000 15.250 0.000 13.400 0.000 16.050

5 WEISGERBER Leini (50) NORDSTAD TURNVERÄIN
7.000 8.400 6.400 8.200 6.900 7.700 6.700 8.450

59.7500.000 15.400 0.000 14.600 0.000 14.600 0.000 15.150

6 DE SOUSA Alessia (34) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
7.000 8.950 5.800 8.150 5.700 8.350 6.900 7.900

58.7500.000 15.950 0.000 13.950 0.000 14.050 0.000 14.800

7 ANEN Maëlle (54) SC BELVAUX
7.000 8.900 5.800 8.100 6.700 7.150 7.300 7.600

58.5500.000 15.900 0.000 13.900 0.000 13.850 0.000 14.900

8 JESUS MOTA CUNHA Catarina (55) SC BELVAUX
7.000 8.900 6.000 7.000 5.900 7.050 7.100 8.050

57.0000.000 15.900 0.000 13.000 0.000 12.950 0.000 15.150

9 REITZ Julie (14) CG REMICH
6.500 8.950 5.800 6.950 5.500 7.200 6.500 8.200

55.6000.000 15.450 0.000 12.750 0.000 12.700 0.000 14.700

10 SWIADER Aleksandra (44) MIERSCHER TURNVERAIN
6.500 8.400 5.800 6.850 5.700 5.000 6.900 7.750

52.9000.000 14.900 0.000 12.650 0.000 10.700 0.000 14.650

11 MASLOWSKA Lena (13) CG REMICH
6.500 8.550 5.600 5.700 5.100 5.100 6.500 6.000

49.0500.000 15.050 0.000 11.300 0.000 10.200 0.000 12.500

12 SILVA VILAS BOAS Eva (35) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
7.000 7.550 0.000 0.000 6.700 8.150 5.500 8.100

43.0000.000 14.550 0.000 0.000 0.000 14.850 0.000 13.600

13 BÜDINGER Alexandra (42) L'ETOILE RUMELANGE
0.000 0.000 3.600 8.500 4.700 5.800 6.300 7.850

34.7500.000 0.000 2.000 10.100 0.000 10.500 0.000 14.150

Adultes Féminins A 2009
D E D E D E D E

Rank Name Team ND Final ND Final ND Final ND Final Total

1 POST Michelle (73) SG WILTZ
7.000 8.950 6.900 8.700 6.900 9.050 7.100 8.500

63.1000.000 15.950 0.000 15.600 0.000 15.950 0.000 15.600

2 GRAF Mex (72) SG WILTZ
7.000 8.850 6.900 8.350 7.100 8.400 7.500 8.450

62.5500.000 15.850 0.000 15.250 0.000 15.500 0.000 15.950

3 COSTA PEGO Kiara (16) DIDDELENGER TURNVERÄIN
6.500 8.950 7.300 8.800 6.900 8.400 7.100 8.450

62.4000.000 15.450 0.000 16.100 0.000 15.300 0.000 15.550

4 CLEMEN Charlie (20) GYM BONNEVOIE
7.000 8.350 6.400 8.700 5.700 8.550 7.100 8.550

60.3500.000 15.350 0.000 15.100 0.000 14.250 0.000 15.650

5 MEDDA Lalie Rosalie (36) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
6.500 9.000 6.400 9.000 6.300 7.950 7.100 8.100

60.3500.000 15.500 0.000 15.400 0.000 14.250 0.000 15.200

6 MULLER Maïté (21) GYM BONNEVOIE
7.000 8.650 7.300 7.950 5.900 8.250 6.900 8.250

60.2000.000 15.650 0.000 15.250 0.000 14.150 0.000 15.150

7 VARNIER Joanne Angelina (39) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
6.500 9.000 6.000 8.750 6.700 8.250 6.900 8.100

60.2000.000 15.500 0.000 14.750 0.000 14.950 0.000 15.000

8 THERRES Kiana (74) SG WILTZ
7.000 8.750 6.200 8.450 6.700 7.150 7.100 8.150

59.5000.000 15.750 0.000 14.650 0.000 13.850 0.000 15.250

9 CHOLASTOVA Amalie (9) CEP STRASSEN
7.500 8.700 5.400 8.000 6.500 7.450 6.900 8.450

58.9000.000 16.200 0.000 13.400 0.000 13.950 0.000 15.350

10 VALENTE VENTURA Emma (38) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
6.500 8.450 6.200 8.150 6.900 6.750 6.900 8.300

58.1500.000 14.950 0.000 14.350 0.000 13.650 0.000 15.200

11 MOND Melina (37) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
6.500 8.800 6.000 8.800 5.300 6.900 6.900 8.500

57.7000.000 15.300 0.000 14.800 0.000 12.200 0.000 15.400

12 HARTERT Lorie (45) MIERSCHER TURNVERAIN
7.000 8.350 5.800 7.700 6.100 7.400 6.700 8.250

57.3000.000 15.350 0.000 13.500 0.000 13.500 0.000 14.950

13 BIVER Zainab (8) CEP STRASSEN
7.000 8.400 4.600 6.350 6.900 7.950 6.700 8.150

56.0500.000 15.400 0.000 10.950 0.000 14.850 0.000 14.850

14 PAULOS Clara Maria Nicole (22) GYM BONNEVOIE
0.000 0.000 5.000 7.900 6.700 7.350 6.900 8.200

42.0500.000 0.000 0.000 12.900 0.000 14.050 0.000 15.100



Adultes Féminins A 2010
D E D E D E D E

Rank Name Team ND Final ND Final ND Final ND Final Total

1 NOSBUSCH Elea (41) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
7.000 9.200 6.800 9.450 7.100 8.750 7.300 8.450

64.0500.000 16.200 0.000 16.250 0.000 15.850 0.000 15.750

2 MERSCH Lynn (40) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
7.500 9.200 6.400 9.150 7.100 8.750 7.300 8.450

63.8500.000 16.700 0.000 15.550 0.000 15.850 0.000 15.750

3 LIMA Elisa (17) DIDDELENGER TURNVERÄIN
7.000 8.550 6.600 8.600 6.500 7.900 6.900 8.400

60.4500.000 15.550 0.000 15.200 0.000 14.400 0.000 15.300

4 STIRN Emma (67) SG HOUSEN
7.000 8.950 6.400 8.650 6.100 8.100 7.100 8.050

60.3500.000 15.950 0.000 15.050 0.000 14.200 0.000 15.150

5 DOBER Emma (23) GYM BONNEVOIE
7.000 8.450 6.200 8.050 6.900 8.250 7.100 8.400

60.3500.000 15.450 0.000 14.250 0.000 15.150 0.000 15.500

6 SZTANTICS Milla (47) MIERSCHER TURNVERAIN
6.500 9.150 6.200 7.750 7.100 8.450 7.100 7.950

60.2000.000 15.650 0.000 13.950 0.000 15.550 0.000 15.050

7 HARPES Emma (51) NORDSTAD TURNVERÄIN
7.000 8.250 6.200 8.550 6.700 8.200 6.700 8.450

60.0500.000 15.250 0.000 14.750 0.000 14.900 0.000 15.150

8 OLIVEIRA RIBAS Eva (56) SC BELVAUX
6.500 8.950 6.000 8.200 6.800 7.200 6.500 7.900

58.0500.000 15.450 0.000 14.200 0.000 14.000 0.000 14.400

9 LEMMER Hannah (15) CG REMICH
6.500 8.850 5.800 6.850 6.500 7.800 6.700 7.950

56.9500.000 15.350 0.000 12.650 0.000 14.300 0.000 14.650

10 RAMOS DUARTE Daniela (57) SC BELVAUX
6.500 7.050 5.400 8.550 6.300 7.650 6.300 8.200

55.9500.000 13.550 0.000 13.950 0.000 13.950 0.000 14.500

11 EVERARD Enya (46) MIERSCHER TURNVERAIN
7.000 8.500 5.000 6.600 6.300 7.250 6.700 7.850

55.2000.000 15.500 0.000 11.600 0.000 13.550 0.000 14.550

12 RIGANELLI Elisa (43) L'ETOILE RUMELANGE
7.000 8.500 5.600 7.900 4.900 7.250 6.100 7.700

54.9500.000 15.500 0.000 13.500 0.000 12.150 0.000 13.800

13 GOMES FERREIRA Rafaela (25) LA COURAGEUSE PETANGE
6.500 8.050 4.200 6.950 5.700 6.750 6.300 7.700

52.1500.000 14.550 0.000 11.150 0.000 12.450 0.000 14.000

14 MANSON Sophie (10) CEP STRASSEN
0.000 0.000 5.200 7.550 6.900 7.950 6.500 7.750

41.8500.000 0.000 0.000 12.750 0.000 14.850 0.000 14.250

Adultes Féminins A
D E D E D E D E

Rank Name Team ND Final ND Final ND Final ND Final Total

1 EICHORN Katarina (4) AURORE OETRANGE
7.000 9.250 7.500 9.450 7.500 8.700 7.500 8.400

65.3000.000 16.250 0.000 16.950 0.000 16.200 0.000 15.900

2 LUDT Wendy (11) CG REMICH
7.000 9.100 7.500 8.750 7.100 9.100 7.500 8.550

64.6000.000 16.100 0.000 16.250 0.000 16.200 0.000 16.050

3 HEIDERSCHEID Christina (28) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
7.500 9.300 6.200 9.450 6.900 9.250 7.100 8.800

64.5000.000 16.800 0.000 15.650 0.000 16.150 0.000 15.900

4 ALBA Emilie (61) SG HOUSEN
7.000 9.250 7.300 9.300 6.700 8.750 7.300 8.550

64.1500.000 16.250 0.000 16.600 0.000 15.450 0.000 15.850

5 NOSBUSCH Elea (41) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
7.000 9.200 6.800 9.450 7.100 8.750 7.300 8.450

64.0500.000 16.200 0.000 16.250 0.000 15.850 0.000 15.750

6 MERSCH Lynn (40) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
7.500 9.200 6.400 9.150 7.100 8.750 7.300 8.450

63.8500.000 16.700 0.000 15.550 0.000 15.850 0.000 15.750

7 POST Michelle (73) SG WILTZ
7.000 8.950 6.900 8.700 6.900 9.050 7.100 8.500

63.1000.000 15.950 0.000 15.600 0.000 15.950 0.000 15.600

8 DE CASTRO BARROS Carolina (19) GYM BONNEVOIE
7.500 8.800 7.100 9.050 7.300 7.750 6.300 9.200

63.0000.000 16.300 0.000 16.150 0.000 15.050 0.000 15.500

9 GRAF Mex (72) SG WILTZ
7.000 8.850 6.900 8.350 7.100 8.400 7.500 8.450

62.5500.000 15.850 0.000 15.250 0.000 15.500 0.000 15.950

10 COSTA PEGO Kiara (16) DIDDELENGER TURNVERÄIN
6.500 8.950 7.300 8.800 6.900 8.400 7.100 8.450

62.4000.000 15.450 0.000 16.100 0.000 15.300 0.000 15.550

Champion des adultes féminins:
EICHORN Katarina AURORE OETRANGE



Championnats Individuels 2025

Adultes Féminins B <1995
D E D E D E

Rank Name Team ND Final ND Final ND Final Total

1 BARONE Sandra (100) ATHLETICO STEINFORT
6.000 8.550 3.000 9.367 3.000 9.067

38.9840.000 14.550 0.000 12.367 0.000 12.067

2 ALLES Mandy (120) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
6.000 8.650 3.000 9.300 3.000 8.867

38.8170.000 14.650 0.000 12.300 0.000 11.867

3 MACKEL Melanie (122) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
6.000 8.550 3.000 8.633 3.000 8.567

37.7500.000 14.550 0.000 11.633 0.000 11.567

4 HAINE Jessica (121) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
6.000 8.050 3.000 7.900 3.000 8.233

36.1830.000 14.050 0.000 10.900 0.000 11.233

Adultes Féminins B 1996-2006
D E D E D E

Rank Name Team ND Final ND Final ND Final Total

1 ERNST Julie Catherine (124) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
6.000 8.800 3.000 9.133 3.000 9.000

38.9330.000 14.800 0.000 12.133 0.000 12.000

2 ÖZDEMIR Nil (125) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
6.000 8.550 3.000 9.067 3.000 9.300

38.9170.000 14.550 0.000 12.067 0.000 12.300

3 MARNACH CATHERINE (146) SG HOUSEN
6.000 8.800 2.800 8.667 3.000 8.600

37.8670.000 14.800 0.000 11.467 0.000 11.600

4 HENDEL Ly (145) SG HOUSEN
6.000 8.600 2.600 8.400 3.000 8.767

37.3670.000 14.600 0.000 11.000 0.000 11.767

5 BORDICCHIA Loredana (123) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
6.000 8.450 2.800 8.400 3.000 8.700

37.3500.000 14.450 0.000 11.200 0.000 11.700

6 WEIS Julie (152) US ECHTERNACH
5.000 9.250 2.600 8.967 1.600 8.533

35.9500.000 14.250 0.000 11.567 0.000 10.133

7 GUILLAUME Emeline (144) SG HOUSEN
5.000 8.900 2.600 8.200 3.000 8.200

35.9000.000 13.900 0.000 10.800 0.000 11.200

8 DOS SANTOS Anissa (105) CERCLE D'EDUCATION PHYSIQUE STRASSEN
5.000 8.600 2.800 8.367 2.400 8.533

35.7000.000 13.600 0.000 11.167 0.000 10.933

9 GOMES OLIVEIRA Nadia (106) CERCLE D'EDUCATION PHYSIQUE STRASSEN
5.000 8.350 2.800 8.433 2.400 8.400

35.3830.000 13.350 0.000 11.233 0.000 10.800

Adultes Féminins B 2007-2008
D E D E D E

Rank Name Team ND Final ND Final ND Final Total

1 LE CLERC Lara Margot Marie (101) ATHLETICO STEINFORT
6.000 9.100 3.000 9.133 3.000 9.400

39.6330.000 15.100 0.000 12.133 0.000 12.400

2 SCHILTZ Lara (154) US ECHTERNACH
6.000 8.200 3.000 9.100 3.000 8.967

38.2670.000 14.200 0.000 12.100 0.000 11.967

3 SLIVOVA Emma (108) CERCLE D'EDUCATION PHYSIQUE STRASSEN
5.000 8.550 2.800 8.967 3.000 9.133

37.4500.000 13.550 0.000 11.767 0.000 12.133

4 SEIL Miya (147) SG HOUSEN
6.000 8.400 2.800 8.633 3.000 8.300

37.1330.000 14.400 0.000 11.433 0.000 11.300

5 STEPHANY Emilie (148) SG HOUSEN
5.000 8.950 2.800 8.700 3.000 8.467

36.9170.000 13.950 0.000 11.500 0.000 11.467

6 GABBRIELLI Laura (104) AURORE OETRANGE
6.000 8.450 2.400 7.200 3.000 9.167

36.2170.000 14.450 0.000 9.600 0.000 12.167

7 PORTAL Adelaide (107) CERCLE D'EDUCATION PHYSIQUE STRASSEN
5.000 8.500 3.000 7.700 2.800 8.700

35.7000.000 13.500 0.000 10.700 0.000 11.500

8 BRANDENBURGER Lou-Anne (126) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
4.000 8.800 2.600 7.800 2.800 8.533

34.5330.000 12.800 0.000 10.400 0.000 11.333

9 BAUSCH Julie (138) L'ETOILE RUMELANGE
4.000 8.700 2.000 8.200 2.600 8.500

34.0000.000 12.700 0.000 10.200 0.000 11.100

10 SOUSA NASCIMENTO Shirley (139) L'ETOILE RUMELANGE
4.000 8.850 2.000 7.233 2.400 8.267

32.7500.000 12.850 0.000 9.233 0.000 10.667



Adultes Féminins B 2009
D E D E D E

Rank Name Team ND Final ND Final ND Final Total

1 BINZ Jennifer Christine (127) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
6.000 8.850 3.000 9.200 3.000 9.200

39.2500.000 14.850 0.000 12.200 0.000 12.200

2 BODSON Lou (128) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
5.000 8.550 3.000 8.433 3.000 9.200

37.1830.000 13.550 0.000 11.433 0.000 12.200

3 DARRAS Juliette (109) CERCLE D'EDUCATION PHYSIQUE STRASSEN
5.000 8.900 3.000 8.467 2.800 8.900

37.0670.000 13.900 0.000 11.467 0.000 11.700

4 WEBER Pauline (141) L'ETOILE RUMELANGE
6.000 8.450 2.600 7.933 2.800 9.033

36.8160.000 14.450 0.000 10.533 0.000 11.833

5 SOLHEID Lindsay (149) SG HOUSEN
6.000 8.100 2.200 8.167 3.000 8.533

36.0000.000 14.100 0.000 10.367 0.000 11.533

6 TRIA Doriana (131) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
5.000 8.600 2.400 8.300 2.800 8.733

35.8330.000 13.600 0.000 10.700 0.000 11.533

7 CARNEIRO BARRA Maya (129) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
4.000 8.900 2.800 8.533 3.000 8.333

35.5660.000 12.900 0.000 11.333 0.000 11.333

8 CIKOTIC Aleina (140) L'ETOILE RUMELANGE
5.000 8.100 2.400 7.533 3.000 8.900

34.9330.000 13.100 0.000 9.933 0.000 11.900

9 SOUSA Mia (110) DIDDELENGER TURNVERÄIN
4.000 8.950 2.400 7.333 2.400 8.333

33.4160.000 12.950 0.000 9.733 0.000 10.733

10 ETZI MARQUES Lorenza (130) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
4.000 8.350 2.600 8.467 2.400 7.400

33.2170.000 12.350 0.000 11.067 0.000 9.800

Adultes Féminins B 2010
D E D E D E

Rank Name Team ND Final ND Final ND Final Total

1 MOLITOR Anne (151) SG WILTZ
6.000 8.150 3.000 9.367 3.000 9.333

38.8500.000 14.150 0.000 12.367 0.000 12.333

2 LUDWIG Julie (102) ATHLETICO STEINFORT
6.000 8.950 2.800 9.300 3.000 8.767

38.8170.000 14.950 0.000 12.100 0.000 11.767

3 READ Abigail (103) ATHLETICO STEINFORT
6.000 8.300 2.800 9.000 3.000 9.067

38.1670.000 14.300 0.000 11.800 0.000 12.067

4 ANDRADE DELGADO Maya (111) DIDDELENGER TURNVERÄIN
5.000 9.100 3.000 9.233 3.000 8.833

38.1660.000 14.100 0.000 12.233 0.000 11.833

5 BARRA GOMES Rafaela (132) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
6.000 8.000 2.800 8.867 3.000 8.900

37.5670.000 14.000 0.000 11.667 0.000 11.900

6 MATIAS Gwen (118) GYM BONNEVOIE
5.000 8.750 3.000 8.933 2.600 8.700

36.9830.000 13.750 0.000 11.933 0.000 11.300

7 MAUSEN Aline (150) SG HOUSEN
5.000 8.900 2.800 8.400 3.000 8.767

36.8670.000 13.900 0.000 11.200 0.000 11.767

8 TURK Carla (157) US ECHTERNACH
6.000 7.950 2.800 8.467 3.000 8.600

36.8170.000 13.950 0.000 11.267 0.000 11.600

9 GITZINGER Lena (134) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
6.000 8.100 3.000 7.200 3.000 9.033

36.3330.000 14.100 0.000 10.200 0.000 12.033

10 BEKAERT Nora (115) GYM BONNEVOIE
5.000 8.350 3.000 8.233 2.800 8.800

36.1830.000 13.350 0.000 11.233 0.000 11.600

11 VALLINDAS Sofia (119) GYM BONNEVOIE
5.000 8.800 2.800 8.767 2.800 8.500

36.1670.000 13.800 0.000 11.567 0.500 10.800

12 DOS SANTOS CAETANO Lara (156) US ECHTERNACH
5.000 8.750 2.800 8.933 2.000 8.367

35.8500.000 13.750 0.000 11.733 0.000 10.367

13 KOENER Aaliyah (135) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
5.000 8.800 2.200 7.967 3.000 8.767

35.7340.000 13.800 0.000 10.167 0.000 11.767

14 FELTZ Frida (117) GYM BONNEVOIE
5.000 8.400 2.800 7.900 2.800 8.767

35.6670.000 13.400 0.000 10.700 0.000 11.567

15 NATHE Laura (114) G.C.G. CENTS-GRONN
5.000 8.700 2.600 7.600 3.000 8.633

35.5330.000 13.700 0.000 10.200 0.000 11.633

16 STEICHEN Joanna (137) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
5.000 8.350 3.000 7.133 3.000 8.900

35.3830.000 13.350 0.000 10.133 0.000 11.900

17 DA SILVA SANTOS Liliana (142) L'ETOILE RUMELANGE
5.000 8.050 2.600 8.133 3.000 8.533

35.3160.000 13.050 0.000 10.733 0.000 11.533

18 TINELLI BESNARD Elena Lia (113) DIDDELENGER TURNVERÄIN
5.000 8.400 2.800 8.333 2.000 8.700

35.2330.000 13.400 0.000 11.133 0.000 10.700

19 SILVA ROLIM Keyah (112) DIDDELENGER TURNVERÄIN
5.000 7.750 2.800 8.300 2.400 8.300

34.5500.000 12.750 0.000 11.100 0.000 10.700

20 CLASSEN Julie (155) US ECHTERNACH
4.000 8.850 2.200 8.200 2.200 8.167

33.6170.000 12.850 0.000 10.400 0.000 10.367

21 CARDOSO MARGATO Eva (116) GYM BONNEVOIE
5.000 8.550 2.200 6.167 2.800 8.367

33.0840.000 13.550 0.000 8.367 0.000 11.167

22 D'ATTOMA Enya (133) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
0.000 10.000 2.200 8.033 2.800 8.600

21.63310.000 0.000 0.000 10.233 0.000 11.400


